Arbitrage 7.8.2.0 Club. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

CoNoO~LONE

ENSETEI
NMDGOES
G+XIIELA
GI+RTYAU
GITU+SVH
RUETLDI
LU+IDBRO
B+RENIFO
TCIHEAA
SUOJBUE
OU+ZAUR?
OUU?+NTS
LAAECTN
EVAEMNT
LOSPHO?
LOO+LMIW
ILLMO+AG
ILO+RKEN
EILNO+GP
GNO+OUEQ
GNO+EFR

ETESIEN
DEMONS
EXILA
EYRA
VISU
RUTOSIDE
LOURDISE
BIEF
ACHETAI
JUBES
ZARB

SOUT(E)NUS

ECALANT
LAVEMENT
PE(C)HUS
WON
GLAM*
KIR

PLOIE
MOQUE
FORGE

H3
G3
F1
1F
E3
6D
8A
D1
21
5K
1A
05
N 8
A8
L1
13L
M7
01
B6
12A
F10

66
28
45
39
36
32
30
49
88
46
45
74
85
92
36
24
21
36
24
26
33
955

(ENTEES, H 3, 14)
(DEMONES, 3G, 26)
(EXIL, F 1, 40)
(YETI, 1E, 39)
(VIS, E 3, 34)
(DETRUISE, 8A, 30)
(BIDOU, 5K, 24)
(BREF, D 1, 49)
(DETACHAI E 8, 78)
(BIJOU, O 1, 45)
(SAUReZ, O 5, 42)
(STUQUONS, O 5, 74)
(DECALANT, E 8, 72)
(ENEMA, 1K, 40)
(PELOUSe, L 1, 32)
(WU, C 7, 21)
(MAG, M 8, 19)
(KIL, O 1, 36)
(EPIGONE, 13A, 22)
(ROQUE, D 8, 24)
(FREON, F10, 32)



